Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Mechanic Length V-line CAD-HD

Series Type 241-A

Thank you for shopping with us!

Black Oxide 135° Split Point ¢ Value line drill * New advances in

drill manufacturing technology have allowed us to make an excellent
drill for the very price sensitive portions of the business ¢ The black
surface treatment prevents chip welding and increases abrasion
resistance See more Mechanic Length drills in our Viking Ultra Bor

Super Premium section

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity
04492 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 in 7/8 in flute length 17/8in $1.08 12 $12.96
04502 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 1 in flute length 2in $1.08 12 $12.96
04512 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 1 1/4 in flute length 21/4in $1.08 12 $12.96
04522 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 1 1/4 in flute length 23/8in $1.00 12 $12.00
04532 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 15/16 in flute length 2 1/2in $1.14 12 $13.68
04542 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 1 3/8 in flute length 25/8in $1.22 12 $14.64
04552 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32 in 17/16 in flute length 2 3/4 in $1.30 12 $15.60
04562 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64 in 1 1/2 in flute length 27/8in $1.32 12 $15.84
04572 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 19/16 in flute length 2 in $1.60 12 $19.20

04582 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64in  15/8 in flute length 31/8in $1.76 12 $21.12


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/drill-bits-boring-tools/viking-drill-tool-drill-bits-boring-tools/viking-drill-tool-super-premium-ultra-bor-drill-bits-sets/
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/drill-bits-boring-tools/viking-drill-tool-drill-bits-boring-tools/viking-drill-tool-super-premium-ultra-bor-drill-bits-sets/

04592
04602
04612
04632
04642
04652
04662
04672
04682
04692
04702
04712
04722
04732
04742
04752
04762
04772
04622

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

7/32 in
15/64 in
1/4in
9/32in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in
17/64 in

1 11/16 in flute length
1 3/4 in flute length

1 13/16 in flute length
1 15/16 in flute length
2 in flute length

2 1/16 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length

2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 1/4 in flute length

2 1/4 in flute length

2 5/16 in flute length
2 3/8 in flute length

2 3/8 in flute length

2 7/16 in flute length
2 1/2 in flute length

2 9/16 in flute length
1 7/8 in flute length

31/4in
33/81in
31/21in
33/4in
37/8in
4in
41/16in
41/8in
4 3/16 in
41/4in
4 5/16 in
4 3/8in
4 7/16 in
41/2in
4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
47/8 in
5in
35/81in

$1.82
$1.94
$2.10
$2.78
$3.16
$3.36
$3.56
$4.18
$4.46
$4.84
$5.28
$5.60
$5.82
$6.54
$7.20
$7.66
$7.88
$8.12
$2.64

[ o e R =
N ONNN

S OO0 O O OO0 O O OO0 O O O o o o

=
N

$21.84
$23.28
$25.20
$33.36
$18.96
$20.16
$21.36
$25.08
$26.76
$29.04
$31.68
$33.60
$34.92
$39.24
$43.20
$45.96
$47.28
$48.72
$31.68



