Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Mechanic Length V-line CAD-HD Series Type 241-A

Thank you for shopping with us!

Black Oxide 135° Split Point • Value line drill • New advances in drill manufacturing technology have allowed us to make an excellent drill for the very price sensitive portions of the business • The black surface treatment prevents chip welding and increases abrasion resistance See more Mechanic Length drills in our <u>Viking Ultra Bor</u> <u>Super Premium section</u>

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
04492	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in flute length	1 7/8 in	\$1.08	12	\$12.96
04502	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 in flute length	2 in	\$1.08	12	\$12.96
04512	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in flute length	2 1/4 in	\$1.08	12	\$12.96
04522	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	1 1/4 in flute length	2 3/8 in	\$1.00	12	\$12.00
04532	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 5/16 in flute length	2 1/2 in	\$1.14	12	\$13.68
04542	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 3/8 in flute length	2 5/8 in	\$1.22	12	\$14.64
04552	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	1 7/16 in flute length	2 3/4 in	\$1.30	12	\$15.60
04562	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	1 1/2 in flute length	2 7/8 in	\$1.32	12	\$15.84
04572	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	1 9/16 in flute length	2 in	\$1.60	12	\$19.20
04582	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	1 5/8 in flute length	3 1/8 in	\$1.76	12	\$21.12

04592	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	1 11/16 in flute length	3 1/4 in	\$1.82	12	\$21.84
04602	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	1 3/4 in flute length	3 3/8 in	\$1.94	12	\$23.28
04612	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	1 13/16 in flute length	3 1/2 in	\$2.10	12	\$25.20
04632	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	1 15/16 in flute length	3 3/4 in	\$2.78	12	\$33.36
04642	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	2 in flute length	3 7/8 in	\$3.16	6	\$18.96
04652	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	2 1/16 in flute length	4 in	\$3.36	6	\$20.16
04662	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	2 1/8 in flute length	4 1/16 in	\$3.56	6	\$21.36
04672	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	2 3/16 in flute length	4 1/8 in	\$4.18	6	\$25.08
04682	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	2 3/16 in flute length	4 3/16 in	\$4.46	6	\$26.76
04692	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	2 3/16 in flute length	4 1/4 in	\$4.84	6	\$29.04
04702	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	2 1/4 in flute length	4 5/16 in	\$5.28	6	\$31.68
04712	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	2 1/4 in flute length	4 3/8 in	\$5.60	6	\$33.60
04722	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	2 5/16 in flute length	4 7/16 in	\$5.82	6	\$34.92
04732	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	2 3/8 in flute length	4 1/2 in	\$6.54	6	\$39.24
04742	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	2 3/8 in flute length	4 5/8 in	\$7.20	6	\$43.20
04752	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	2 7/16 in flute length	4 3/4 in	\$7.66	6	\$45.96
04762	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	2 1/2 in flute length	4 7/8 in	\$7.88	6	\$47.28
04772	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	2 9/16 in flute length	5 in	\$8.12	6	\$48.72
04622	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	1 7/8 in flute length	3 5/8 in	\$2.64	12	\$31.68